
kkirlangitis
Typewritten Text
REVISION #1 9-21-2018 (BMP) - SHEETS  8, 9, 12

BHagerty
Text Box
Revision #2 10-16-2018 (Storm) - Sheets 10,11,26,27



09/05/18



09/05/18



09/05/18



09/05/18



09/05/18



09/05/18



09/05/18



09/05/18



09/05/18

BHagerty
Line

BHagerty
Text Box
15" Storm from current opening in vault to Structure #2.
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Non-perform 15" to Structure #1.
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15" Storm from current opening in vault to Structure #2.  Field cut opening side and close opening in back of #2.
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Non-perform 15" Storm, Structure #1, and 15" from #1 to #2.

BHagerty
Line

BHagerty
Line

BHagerty
Text Box
Non-perform 18" Storm.  Leave Existing CB.

BHagerty
Text Box
Ohio Edison to remove guy wires.
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Shift #5 east to avoid electric service to pumphouse.  Adjust grading lowpoint to new #5 location.
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Electric Service
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18"Ex.
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